We are thankful for you and your service in this parish ministry.

If you know anyone interested in becoming an Altar Server, please
have them call Maryrose Orange @ 724-757-7134. A server must
be in grades 4 through 12 and have received their First Holy
Communion.

We are in need of Altar Servers for the 5:00 pm and
11:30 am masses!

Dear Parents of Altar Servers,

If you are using the My Parish app for St. Vincent Basilica, please join the group
“Parents of Altar Servers.”

Joining this group will allow you to connect with other servers and parents -
hopefully, it will be an easy way to find substitutes when your server cannot make
his/her scheduled Mass.

For safety reasons, please do not wear high heels, open-
toed sandals, or flip flops when serving Mass.

Requests for the November & December 2022 / January 2023
schedule must be made by Septemberl. Call Maryrose Orange @ 724-
757-7134 or email @ morange6@comcast.net.

Thank you.




Altar Server Schedule
August, September & October 2022

Please Note: Every effort has been made to accommodate requests. Please arrange
for a substitute if you are unable to serve at your scheduled Mass.

8/6 5:00 p.m. Julia & Maria Fetter
8/7 9:30 a.m. Charlie & Chris Heese
11:30 a.m. Joseph Coletti & Xander Pry
8/13 5:00 p.m. Tyler Fetter
Caden & Cameron Mikulsky
8/14 9:30 a.m. Onyx Fyock
Ben & Thomas King
11:30 a.m. Lily & Will Showalter
8/20 5:00 p.m. Maddie Silvis & Bion Milko
8/21 9:30 a.m. Giovanna Jones & Asher Gray
11:30 a.m. Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki
8/27 5:00 p.m. Lucas Kielbiowski & Adam Pacek
8/28 9:30 a.m. Sophia & Stephen Janke
11:30 a.m. Ben & Thomas King
9/3 5:00 p.m. Joseph Coletti & Tyler Fetter
9/4 9:30 a.m. Gianna & Sophia Trunzo
11:30 a.m. Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki



9/10

9/11

9/17

9/18

9/24

9/25

10/1

10/2

10/8

10/9

10/15

10/16

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.
9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Julia Fetter & Maddie Silvis

Davey Klimchock
Philip & Stephen Marinchak

Joseph Coletti & Xander Pry

Lucas Kielbiowski & Adam Pacek

Anna Kilkeary
Caden & Cameron Mikulsky

Lily & Will Showalter

Joseph Coletti & Tyler Fetter
Sophia & Stephen Janke

Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki

Maria & Tyler Fetter
Asher Gray & Bion Milko

Ben & Thomas King

Lucas Kielbiowski & Bion Milko
Gianna & Sophia Trunzo

Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki

Maddie Silvis & Adam Pacek
Anna Kilkeary & Davey Klimchock

Lily & Will Showalter



10/22

10/23

10/29

10/30

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

5:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

Julia & Maria Fetter

Onyx Fyock
Philip & Stephen Marinchak

Ben & Thomas King

Caden & Cameron Mikulsky
Charlie & Chris Heese

Xander Pry
Lily & Will Showalter



