We are thankful for you and your service in this parish ministry.

If you know anyone interested in becoming an Altar Server, please have them call Maryrose Orange @ 724-757-7134. A server must be in grades 4 through 12 and have received their First Holy Communion.

We are in need of Altar Servers for the 5:00 pm and 11:30 am masses!

Dear Parents of Altar Servers,

If you are using the My Parish app for St. Vincent Basilica, please join the group "Parents of Altar Servers."

Joining this group will allow you to connect with other servers and parents - hopefully, it will be an easy way to find substitutes when your server cannot make his/her scheduled Mass.

For safety reasons, please do not wear high heels, opentoed sandals, or flip flops when serving Mass.

Requests for the November & December 2022 / January 2023 schedule must be made by September1. Call Maryrose Orange @ 724-757-7134 or email @ morange6@comcast.net.

Thank you.

Altar Server Schedule August, September & October 2022

Please Note: Every effort has been made to accommodate requests. Please arrange for a substitute if you are unable to serve at your scheduled Mass.

8/6	5:00 p.m.	Julia & Maria Fetter
8/7	9:30 a.m.	Charlie & Chris Heese
	11:30 a.m.	Joseph Coletti & Xander Pry
8/13	5:00 p.m.	Tyler Fetter Caden & Cameron Mikulsky
8/14	9:30 a.m.	Onyx Fyock Ben & Thomas King
	11:30 a.m.	Lily & Will Showalter
8/20	5:00 p.m.	Maddie Silvis & Bion Milko
8/21	9:30 a.m.	Giovanna Jones & Asher Gray
	11:30 a.m.	Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki
8/27	5:00 p.m.	Lucas Kielbiowski & Adam Pacek
8/28	9:30 a.m.	Sophia & Stephen Janke
	11:30 a.m.	Ben & Thomas King
9/3	5:00 p.m.	Joseph Coletti & Tyler Fetter
9/4	9:30 a.m.	Gianna & Sophia Trunzo
	11:30 a.m.	Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki

9/10	5:00 p.m.	Julia Fetter & Maddie Silvis
9/11	9:30 a.m.	Davey Klimchock Philip & Stephen Marinchak
	11:30 a.m.	Joseph Coletti & Xander Pry
9/17	5:00 p.m.	Lucas Kielbiowski & Adam Pacek
9/18	9:30 a.m.	Anna Kilkeary Caden & Cameron Mikulsky
	11:30 a.m.	Lily & Will Showalter
9/24	5:00 p.m.	Joseph Coletti & Tyler Fetter
9/25	9:30 a.m.	Sophia & Stephen Janke
	11:30 a.m.	Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki
10/1	5:00 p.m.	Maria & Tyler Fetter
10/2	9:30 a.m.	Asher Gray & Bion Milko
	11:30 a.m.	Ben & Thomas King
10/8	5:00 p.m.	Lucas Kielbiowski & Bion Milko
10/9	9:30 a.m.	Gianna & Sophia Trunzo
	11:30 a.m.	Matthew & Peter Mazowiecki
10/15	5.00	Maddle Cil to 0 Adam Bard
10/15	5:00 p.m.	Maddie Silvis & Adam Pacek
10/16	9:30 a.m.	Anna Kilkeary & Davey Klimchock
	11:30 a.m.	Lily & Will Showalter

10/22	5:00 p.m.	Julia & Maria Fetter
10/23	9:30 a.m.	Onyx Fyock Philip & Stephen Marinchak
	11:30 a.m.	Ben & Thomas King
10/29	5:00 p.m.	Caden & Cameron Mikulsky
10/30	9:30 a.m.	Charlie & Chris Heese
	11:30 a.m.	Xander Pry Lily & Will Showalter